
Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460 Registered to Sundfélag Hafnarfjarðar 23.03.2025 13:51 - Page 1

Ásmegin-Mót 2025
Hafnarfjörður, 22. - 23.3.2025

Event 7 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
22.03.2025 - 11:09 Results
Mótsmet 2:32.74 Hrafnhildur Lúthersdóttir SH 01.04.2017
Íslandsmet 2:22.96 Hrafnhildur Luthersdóttir SH London (GBR) 20.05.2016
Íslandsmet Unglinga 2:31.39 Hrafnhildur Luthersdóttir SH Rome (ITA) 30.07.2009
Íslandsmet Aldursflokka 2:36.69 Eva Margrét Falsdóttir IRB Reykjavik 07.04.2019

HM SSÍ : 2:30.29  /  EM23 19 - 23: 2:33.06  /  EMU 16 - 18: 2:35.78  /  NÆM 14 - 16: 2:42.21  /  GSSE : 2:40.50  /  ÍM Open: 3:10.87;  -
18: 3:14.22
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. Eva Margret Falsdottir 05 IRB 2:40.18 633 GSSE 35.37 40.28 41.92 42.61
2. Auguste Balciunaite 11 SH 2:46.43 564 SSÍ 37.41 42.33 43.47 43.22
3. Katla Mist Bragadottir 07 Agir 2:56.77 471 ÍM 39.49 45.60 46.29 45.39
4. Margret Anna Lapas 09 IRB 2:58.35 458 ÍM 40.47 44.91 47.08 45.89
5. Isabella Johannsdottir 10 ODINN 2:59.59 449 ÍM 39.78 47.36 46.32 46.13
6. Valdis Ros Thorsteinsdottir07 SH 3:01.22 437 ÍM 40.42 46.33 47.84 46.63
7. Agusta Elly Kristinsdottir 11 Armann 3:02.60 427 ÍM 42.33 46.87 47.04 46.36
8. Matthildur Maria R. 09 SH 3:03.28 422 ÍM 40.86 46.68 48.38 47.36
9. Natalia Eir Curtis 10 Armann 3:03.43 421 ÍM 42.36 45.69 48.31 47.07

10. Thea Sif Hjaltadottir 11 Armann 3:06.90 398 ÍM 42.18 48.12 48.15 48.45
11. Maja Lind Cicero 05 SH 3:08.93 385 ÍM 43.31 47.61 47.81 50.20
12. Kamilla Yr I. 11 UBK 3:09.35 383 ÍM 42.78 48.72 48.59 49.26
13. Asta Thorey Einarsdottir 13 SH 3:10.03 379 ÍM 43.92 48.76 49.71 47.64
14. Arora Mjoll Jonsdottir 13 Armann 3:11.53 370 ÍM 44.17 49.14 49.17 49.05
15. Thorgerdur Freyja H. 11 UBK 3:12.94 362 ÍM 44.05 49.55 49.46 49.88
16. Herdis Dadadottir 12 Armann 3:16.09 345 43.72 49.53 50.87 51.97
17. Briet Laufey Ingimarsdottir11 ODINN 3:19.90 325 45.15 51.13 52.60 51.02
18. Emily Soley P M E. 12 KR 3:25.79 298 45.97 51.17 53.41 55.24
19. Elin Helga Arnardottir 14 SH 3:26.75 294 46.28 53.14 54.79 52.54
20. Sara Steinunn Elvarsdottir11 IRB 3:32.32 271 50.11 54.31 55.39 52.51
21. Margret Brynja S. 12 UMFA 3:33.10 268 49.15 54.42 55.48 54.05
22. Soley Katrin S. 12 Armann 3:50.72 211 * 54.39 58.34 1:01.56 56.43

Unglinga

1. Katla Mist Bragadottir 07 Agir 2:56.77 471 ÍM 39.49 45.60 46.29 45.39
2. Valdis Ros Thorsteinsdottir07 SH 3:01.22 437 ÍM 40.42 46.33 47.84 46.63

Æskunnar

1. Margret Anna Lapas 09 IRB 2:58.35 458 ÍM 40.47 44.91 47.08 45.89
2. Isabella Johannsdottir 10 ODINN 2:59.59 449 ÍM 39.78 47.36 46.32 46.13
3. Matthildur Maria R. 09 SH 3:03.28 422 ÍM 40.86 46.68 48.38 47.36
4. Natalia Eir Curtis 10 Armann 3:03.43 421 ÍM 42.36 45.69 48.31 47.07

Framtíð

1. Auguste Balciunaite 11 SH 2:46.43 564 SSÍ 37.41 42.33 43.47 43.22
2. Agusta Elly Kristinsdottir 11 Armann 3:02.60 427 ÍM 42.33 46.87 47.04 46.36
3. Thea Sif Hjaltadottir 11 Armann 3:06.90 398 ÍM 42.18 48.12 48.15 48.45
4. Kamilla Yr I. 11 UBK 3:09.35 383 ÍM 42.78 48.72 48.59 49.26
5. Asta Thorey Einarsdottir 13 SH 3:10.03 379 ÍM 43.92 48.76 49.71 47.64
6. Arora Mjoll Jonsdottir 13 Armann 3:11.53 370 ÍM 44.17 49.14 49.17 49.05
7. Thorgerdur Freyja H. 11 UBK 3:12.94 362 ÍM 44.05 49.55 49.46 49.88
8. Herdis Dadadottir 12 Armann 3:16.09 345 43.72 49.53 50.87 51.97
9. Briet Laufey Ingimarsdottir11 ODINN 3:19.90 325 45.15 51.13 52.60 51.02
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Ásmegin-Mót 2025
Hafnarfjörður, 22. - 23.3.2025

Event 7, Girls, 200m Breaststroke, Framtíð

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

10. Emily Soley P M E. 12 KR 3:25.79 298 45.97 51.17 53.41 55.24
11. Elin Helga Arnardottir 14 SH 3:26.75 294 46.28 53.14 54.79 52.54
12. Sara Steinunn Elvarsdottir11 IRB 3:32.32 271 50.11 54.31 55.39 52.51
13. Margret Brynja S. 12 UMFA 3:33.10 268 49.15 54.42 55.48 54.05
14. Soley Katrin S. 12 Armann 3:50.72 211 * 54.39 58.34 1:01.56 56.43


